ven-12-juil

sam-13-juil

dim-14-juil

lun-15-juil

mar-16-juil

mer-17-juil

jeu-18-juil

ven-19-juil

sam-20-juil

dim-21-juil

DISCIPLINES

NIVEAUX

A

M Elite

DRESSAGE

AM 1

AM 2

AM 3

Familiarisation

Etape 1

Etape 2

Etape 3 ( RLM)

A

M Elite

CONCOURS

AM 1

AM 2

Familiarisation

DRESSAGE

CROSS

Cso

COMPLET

AM 3

AM 4

Familiarisation

DRESSAGE

CROSS

Cso

A

M Elite

Etape 1

Etape 2

Etape 3

CSo

AM 1

AM 2

Etape 1

Etape 2

Etape 3

AM 3

Etape 1

Etape 2

Etape 3

A

M Elite

AM 1

HUNTER

AM 2

AM 3

Etape 1

Etape 2

Etape 3

lun-22-juil

REMISES DE PRIX -
PODIUMS

MEETING




